| Tourism Master Plan Grant Proposals Interview Schedule |  |  |
|--|--|--|
| Interview Time   | Applicant  | Project Name   |
| 9:05-9:20  | Placer County Facilities   | Tahoe City Firehouse Properties (TCFP) Develop-ability Studies         |
| 9:30-9:45  | Tahoe City Public Utility District                               | Skylandia Park - Stair and Retaining Wall Replacement                  |
| 9:55-10:10   | Tahoe City Public Utility District                               | Commons Beach Power Upgrades   |
| 10:20-10:35  | Squaw Valley Business Association                                | HWY 89 / Squaw Valley Road Gateway Destination Wayfinding Signage Plan |
| 10:45-11:00  | North Tahoe Public Utility District                              | North Tahoe Regional Park Snowcat Replacement                          |
| 11:10-11:25  | North Tahoe Public Utility District                              | Wayfinding and Destination Signage Project                             |
| 11:35-11:50  | Tahoe Rim Trail Association                                      | Watson Lake Area Trail Improvements                                    |
| 12:00-12:45  | Lunch  |  |
| 12:50-1:05   | Tahoe Public Art   | Ursa Mater (penny Bear) Heritage Plaza                                 |
| 1:15-2:30  | Placer County Parks Division                                     | Squaw Valley Park - Winter Access and Wayfinding                       |
| 1:40-1:55  | Donner Summit Association  | Donner Summit Visitors' Center Stage 2                                 |
| 2:05-2:20  | Donner Summit Association  | Public Use and Recreation Master Plan for Donner Summit                |
| 2:30-2:45  | Squaw Valley Public Service District & Truckee Donner Land Trust | Olympic Meadow Preserve Acquisition                                    |
| 2:55-3:10  | Northstar Community Services District                            | Martis Valley Trail (MVT)  |
| 3:20-3:35  | Placer County Public Works                                       | Fanny Bridge Project   |
| 3:45-4:00  | The Related Companies of California, LLC ("Related")             | Dollar Creek Crossing Trails and Traffic Planning                      |